
Preliminära halltider: Säsong 2023/2024

Tid Mån Tis Ons Tor Fre Lör Sön

16:30-16:45 Dam/Flick Herr/Pojk

16:45-17:00 D2 H2

17:00-17:15 F08/09 H4

17:15-17:30 F12/13 HJ

17:30-17:45 F10/11 P08/09

17:45-18:00 P10/11

18:00-18:15 P12/13

18:15-18:30 P14

18:30-18:45 P15

18:45-19:00 P16

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30-19:45 Dam/Flick Herr/Pojk

19:45-20:00 D2 H2

20:00-20:15 F08/09 H4

20:15-20:30 F12/13 HJ

20:30-20:45 P08/09

20:45-21:00

21:00-21:15

21:15-21:30

21:30-21:45 Herr/Pojk

21:45-22:00 P10/11

P12/13

P14

P15

Tid Mån Tis Ons Tor Fre Lör Sön P16/17

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30 P18

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:15

18:15-18:30

18:30-18:45

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30-19:45

19:45-20:00

20:00-20:15

20:15-20:30

20:30-20:45

20:45-21:00

21:00-21:15

21:15-21:30

21:30-21:45

21:45-22:00

Tid Mån Tis Ons Tor Fre Lör Sön

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:15

17:15-17:30

17:30-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:15

18:15-18:30

18:30-18:45

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:15

P12/13

P10/11

FAGERSTAHALLEN
Lag i föreningen

Skolan
Öppen 

träning?

F12/13         

P14        

(A+B+C+D

P08/09

(A+B)

F12/13         

P14        

(A+B+C+D

P08/09

(A+B)

F08/09

(A+B)

HJ

(A+B)

F08/09

(A+B)

HJ

(A+B)

Fagerstahallen

Innebandylek

RISBROHALLEN

Per-Ols idrottshall

Skolan
Innebandy 

lekis 16-17

D2

(A+B)

H2

(A+B)

D2

(A+B)

Risbrohallen

H2

(A+B)

Duschning

P18 P18

PER-OLS IDROTTSHALL

Skolan

P16/17 P15 P16/17

P10/11 P12/13 F10/11

P15


